
pł konk pkt kon-km

PILARSKI HENRYK PL-103-19--3045 0 12 440.85 4970.75

GONERA BOGDAN PL-103-19--4716 0 12 413.59 4708.13

KOWALCZYK PAWEL DV-5383-21--958 0 11 428.87 4573.17

ZAJAC TOMASZ PL-DE-19-229750 0 11 425.56 4858.83

KOSTRZEWA DARIUSZ PL-103-20---301 1 11 406.71 4838.86

ZAJAC TOMASZ PL-103-20-12413 0 11 406.04 4492.63

RYGAS MARIUSZ PL-103-21--9949 1 11 405.12 4479.40

PILARSKI HENRYK PL-103-21-13061 1 11 398.34 4347.66

MIELCZAREK TOMASZ PL-103-20-11761 1 11 389.77 4572.15

RZASA ZBIGNIEW PL-103-18--8070 0 11 389.61 4372.31

SAROWSKI TADEUSZ PL-103-18--9509 0 11 387.34 4524.55

RZASA ZBIGNIEW PL-103-21---337 0 10 386.84 4220.93

ZAJAC TOMASZ PL-103-21-10111 0 10 385.97 4330.75

ZAJAC TOMASZ PL-103-19--1902 1 10 375.67 4330.75

STEFANIAK MARIUSZ PL-103-21-13227 0 10 374.41 3950.56

JANCZAK GRZEGORZ PL-DE-19-231184 0 10 366.66 4171.56

KOSTRZEWA DARIUSZ PL-103-19--4102 1 10 362.02 4208.90

RYGAS MARIUSZ PL-103-18--3814 0 10 360.62 4347.94

SKORECKI AUGUSTYN PL-103-19-10888 0 10 354.86 4055.19

MIELCZAREK MIROSLAW PL-103-21-14387 0 10 352.71 3968.94

JANCZAK GRZEGORZ PL-103-17--7654 0 10 352.19 4066.25

MIELCZAREK TOMASZ PL-103-21-10294 1 10 342.60 4036.63

ZAJAC TOMASZ PL-103-21-10027 1 10 340.02 3964.55

PILARSKI HENRYK PL-103-20----59 0 10 338.64 3820.06

RYGAS MARIUSZ PL-103-18--3804 0 10 337.33 3742.65

KOSTRZEWA DARIUSZ PL-103-21-10124 1 10 334.60 3948.45

PILARSKI HENRYK PL-103-21-13046 1 10 333.76 3623.06

RZASA ZBIGNIEW PL-103-20--3544 0 10 330.06 3645.42

RYGAS MARIUSZ PL-103-18--3839 1 10 329.02 3952.36

TYKA DANIEL LUKASZ PL-103-19--2272 1 10 328.34 3854.48

TYKA DANIEL LUKASZ PL-103-17--6689 0 10 327.32 3854.48

GAJDA JEZRY PL-103-18--2480 0 10 327.17 3786.64

MIELCZAREK TOMASZ PL-103-21-10226 0 10 326.63 3838.77

SKORECKI AUGUSTYN PL-DE-19-229959 1 10 325.78 3678.27

KOWALCZYK PAWEL PL-418-20--8075 1 10 324.01 3301.93

ZAJAC TOMASZ PL-103-21-10077 0 10 323.90 3754.71

TYKA DANIEL LUKASZ PL-103-19--2253 1 10 323.63 3854.48

JANCZAK GRZEGORZ PL-103-17--7767 0 10 323.32 3607.32

MORKA PIOTR PL-103-20-11842 1 10 320.87 3788.30

KOSTRZEWA DARIUSZ PL-103-20---323 0 10 320.17 3934.86

KOSTRZEWA DARIUSZ PL-103-20---301 1 11 406.71 4838.86

RYGAS MARIUSZ PL-103-21--9949 1 11 405.12 4479.40

PILARSKI HENRYK PL-103-21-13061 1 11 398.34 4347.66

MIELCZAREK TOMASZ PL-103-20-11761 1 11 389.77 4572.15

ZAJAC TOMASZ PL-103-19--1902 1 10 375.67 4330.75

KOSTRZEWA DARIUSZ PL-103-19--4102 1 10 362.02 4208.90

lotniki oddział

samce



MIELCZAREK TOMASZ PL-103-21-10294 1 10 342.60 4036.63

ZAJAC TOMASZ PL-103-21-10027 1 10 340.02 3964.55

KOSTRZEWA DARIUSZ PL-103-21-10124 1 10 334.60 3948.45

PILARSKI HENRYK PL-103-21-13046 1 10 333.76 3623.06

RYGAS MARIUSZ PL-103-18--3839 1 10 329.02 3952.36

TYKA DANIEL LUKASZ PL-103-19--2272 1 10 328.34 3854.48

SKORECKI AUGUSTYN PL-DE-19-229959 1 10 325.78 3678.27

KOWALCZYK PAWEL PL-418-20--8075 1 10 324.01 3301.93

TYKA DANIEL LUKASZ PL-103-19--2253 1 10 323.63 3854.48

MORKA PIOTR PL-103-20-11842 1 10 320.87 3788.30

RZASA ZBIGNIEW PL-103-18--8026 1 10 315.60 3658.22

OLEJ ZDZISLAW PL-103-21--1004 1 10 314.20 3639.80

BEDNAREK GRZEGORZ M. PL-DE-19-230053 1 10 302.85 3609.72

KOWALCZYK PAWEL DV-9008-19--153 1 9 341.05 3766.46

PILARSKI HENRYK PL-103-19--3045 0 12 440.85 4970.75

GONERA BOGDAN PL-103-19--4716 0 12 413.59 4708.13

KOWALCZYK PAWEL DV-5383-21--958 0 11 428.87 4573.17

ZAJAC TOMASZ PL-DE-19-229750 0 11 425.56 4858.83

ZAJAC TOMASZ PL-103-20-12413 0 11 406.04 4492.63

RZASA ZBIGNIEW PL-103-18--8070 0 11 389.61 4372.31

SAROWSKI TADEUSZ PL-103-18--9509 0 11 387.34 4524.55

RZASA ZBIGNIEW PL-103-21---337 0 10 386.84 4220.93

ZAJAC TOMASZ PL-103-21-10111 0 10 385.97 4330.75

STEFANIAK MARIUSZ PL-103-21-13227 0 10 374.41 3950.56

JANCZAK GRZEGORZ PL-DE-19-231184 0 10 366.66 4171.56

RYGAS MARIUSZ PL-103-18--3814 0 10 360.62 4347.94

SKORECKI AUGUSTYN PL-103-19-10888 0 10 354.86 4055.19

MIELCZAREK MIROSLAW PL-103-21-14387 0 10 352.71 3968.94

JANCZAK GRZEGORZ PL-103-17--7654 0 10 352.19 4066.25

PILARSKI HENRYK PL-103-20----59 0 10 338.64 3820.06

RYGAS MARIUSZ PL-103-18--3804 0 10 337.33 3742.65

RZASA ZBIGNIEW PL-103-20--3544 0 10 330.06 3645.42

TYKA DANIEL LUKASZ PL-103-17--6689 0 10 327.32 3854.48

GAJDA JEZRY PL-103-18--2480 0 10 327.17 3786.64

OSET TOMASZ PL-103-22---564 1 8 265.55 2801.13

RZASA ZBIGNIEW PL-103-22-11510 1 8 264.32 3114.56

GMYREK WLODZIMIERZ PL-103-22--9263 1 7 265.02 3221.14

PODYMA JAN PL--103-22-9066 1 7 223.46 2655.45

KOSTRZEWA DARIUSZ PL-103-22--8233 1 7 200.02 2465.84

KRAMARCZYK ARTUR PL-103-22-11179 1 7 198.11 2284.79

OSET TOMASZ PL-103-22---523 1 6 198.58 2227.55

MORKA PIOTR PL-103-22-16047 1 6 197.45 2226.28

KOWALCZYK PAWEL PL-103-22--5782 1 6 197.27 2051.85

MORKA PIOTR PL-103-22-16036 1 6 192.48 2267.51

OSET TOMASZ PL-103-22---553 1 6 185.27 2135.11

PODYMA JAN PL--103-22-9060 1 6 179.21 2190.08

samice

samce roczne



GMYREK WLODZIMIERZ PL-103-22--9253 1 6 167.33 2014.30

PILARSKI HENRYK PL-103-22-10015 1 6 154.82 1761.86

KOWALCZYK PAWEL PL-103-22--5033 1 5 191.71 2050.84

RZASA ZBIGNIEW PL-103-22-11554 1 5 171.16 2017.94

JANCZAK GRZEGORZ PL-103-22-11059 1 5 160.44 1888.39

KOWALCZYK PAWEL PL-103-22--5030 1 5 147.78 1550.43

MORKA PIOTR PL-103-22-16015 1 5 130.09 1526.25

MIELCZAREK TOMASZ PL-103-22--7049 1 5 129.72 1545.07

KOSTRZEWA DARIUSZ PL-103-22--8225 0 9 310.80 3619.25

MIELCZAREK MIROSLAW PL-103-22-11428 0 9 309.65 3247.43

RZASA ZBIGNIEW PL-103-22-11559 0 9 297.74 3389.34

SZCZEPANIAK KACPER PL-103-22-10738 0 9 266.29 3119.99

RYGAS MARIUSZ PL-103-22--7202 0 8 253.44 2886.36

MIELCZAREK ZDZISLAW PL-103-22-11355 0 7 293.34 3443.38

OSET TOMASZ PL-103-22---562 0 7 261.74 2953.68

JANCZAK GRZEGORZ PL-103-22-11078 0 7 236.86 2622.76

GMYREK WLODZIMIERZ OL-0103-22-6237 0 7 232.88 2748.03

RZASA ZBIGNIEW PL-103-22-11523 0 7 224.68 2489.05

PILARSKI HENRYK PL-103-22-10112 0 7 218.70 2473.41

MIELCZAREK MIROSLAW PL-103-22-11529 0 7 195.95 2252.81

KOWALINSKI ANDRZEJ PL-103-22--8317 0 7 177.50 2120.07

GMYREK WLODZIMIERZ PL-103-22--9260 0 6 213.83 2579.91

KOWALCZYK PAWEL PL-418-22---229 0 6 213.35 2311.98

GMEREK PIOTR PL-103-22-11533 0 6 208.46 2328.83

MIELCZAREK TOMASZ PL-103-22--7009 0 6 208.24 2447.35

RZASA ZBIGNIEW PL-103-22-11502 0 6 189.93 2204.14

MIELCZAREK TOMASZ PL-103-22--7078 0 6 183.97 2143.95

PECHERCZYK SYLWESTER PL-103-22--1623 0 6 182.45 2205.23

samice roczne


